UNION COUNTY PERSONNEL REPORT
REPORT OF NEW HIRES

October 2024
Name Hire Date Position
BOARD OF ELECTIONS
RACHEL S ABRAHAM 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
CONNIE ABRAM-MIMS 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
JANET K BECKER 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
SHARON R BLAND-DAVIS 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
DOROTHY B BRANSON 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
PAMELA G BUIE 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
CINDY T CARTER 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
TERESA A COLE 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
JOHN L COOPER 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
CLARA CORDERO 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ANTHONY CURRY 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
JOANN DOYLE 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
EUNICE C DYLE 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
THOMAS M EVANS 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
EMMA J FARMER 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
RONNIE E FARMER 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ANTHONY S FERRIN 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ILISAN FERRIN 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
LOUISE M FLYNN 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
LOUISE A FRANKLIN 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
DONALD L GOODWIN 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
WENDY B GRAVELY 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
VICTORIAN N GREEN 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
NATORIAN L GREEN 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
DEVONA R HAGAN 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
BYRON M HAILEY 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
KAREN R HART 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
LYNN K HELMS 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
STEPHANIE R HILL 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
KELLI J HILL 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
CHERYO L JOHNSON 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
RICKY A JONES 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
TIAL JONES-WASHINGTON 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
LINDA M MAC CONNACHIE 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
LORETTA C MACIEJEWSKI 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
KEVON R MAKELL 10/7/24 ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
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JONIJ MANGUM
DORTHY T MATHIS
BARBARA D MCCREERY
EDITH L MCRAE
JENNIFER MELENDEZ
JEFFERY W MERRIOTT
JASON S MICHEL
REGINA G MORRIS
ROBERT A PARKER
JAMES G PRUDHOMME
PRAKASH RAO
LINNEA L REALON
LYNN A RIVERA
SHELIAT RODRIGUEZ
YVONNE E SAVAGE
RACHEL N SMALL
JULIE E SPELLINGS
DAVID G SURRATT
HELEN G THOMAS
VICKIE B TUGGLE
JAMES H WALKER
ROSHELE A WALKER
LINDA M WOODARD
GEORGE | WORTHA
GAIL A ZIZZ0O
RICHARD T SNEED
ALISON M BROADWAY
OSDILA G BULL
ELSA A CHACON
GINA L CLARK
DEBORAH A CROSSMAN
JANICE L GILLESPIE
CYNTHIA P GREENE
JACKIE B KIMREY
JULIEB LAU

JUDY K LONG

PEGGY MARCOTTE
SANDRA W SMITH
STEPHANIE D THIEM
JENNIFER H WATSON
GINA R WILLIAMS

Hire Date

10/7/24
10/7/24
10/7/24
10/7/24
10/7/24
10/7/24
10/7/24
10/7/24
10/7/24
10/7/24
10/7/24
10/7/24
10/7/24
10/7/24
10/7/24
10/7/24
10/7/24
10/7/24
10/7/24
10/7/24
10/7/24
10/7/24
10/7/24
10/7/24
10/7/24
10/11/24
10/15/24
10/15/24
10/15/24
10/15/24
10/15/24
10/15/24
10/15/24
10/15/24
10/15/24
10/15/24
10/15/24
10/15/24
10/15/24
10/15/24
10/15/24
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ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
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ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
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ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
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ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
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LORIL WINCHESTER
DEBORAH R YALE
TAMMY S ESAROVE
BELINDA L PALMER
JILLIAN K VINES
MARTHA T CLARK
JASMINE N LOPEZ-HAYES
CHRISTINE M ADAMS
JOE W BRANDENBURG
PETER CORDERO
BRADLEY R CRAVER
DIANNA M EVANS
MICHEL R GREENE
HOPE B HUNTER
SANDRA K INGRAHAM
BARBARA J KATONA
ALLISON M KELSEY
BARBARA A NUTSCH

MICHELE D POLLARD-COONS

PLEASANT T ROPER
RUSSELL D SECREST
WESLEY N SECREST
ROBYN VAN HOOK
LARRY W WEBSTER
REBECCA A BAKER
ELIZABETH B COOKE
CAROLYN M BURROUGHS

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT
LUKAS MUSSELWHITE

ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
JULIA CIFONE

FLEET MANAGEMENT
TERRANCE L COLLINS

HS - COMMUNITY SUP & OUTREACH
ASHLEY L GRIFFITH

HS - SOCIAL SERVICES
EMILY B HARRELL
MEGAN YV SZAL

HS - TRANSPORTATION
KEVIN P FONSECA

Hire Date

10/15/24
10/15/24
10/17/24
10/17/24
10/17/24
10/18/24
10/18/24
10/21/24
10/21/24
10/21/24
10/21/24
10/21/24
10/21/24
10/21/24
10/21/24
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10/21/24
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10/22/24
10/22/24
10/25/24

10/7/24

10/7/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/7/24
10/21/24

10/7/24
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ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
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ASST EMERG MGMT COORDINATOR

ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SPEC

AUTOMOTIVE MECHANIC

ELIGIBILITY SPECIALIST

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH THERAPIST
SCHOOL SOCIAL WORKER

TRANSPORTATION DRIVER



Name

SHERIFF/JAIL/FAC 80.5 HRS
ANTHONY J KEATING

MATTHEW J ALEXANDER

ANDREW D FERGUSON

DEVIN J SIMPSON
SHERIFF/JAIL/FACILITIES

SCOTT J BRESLIN

ERIKAR MCCOLLUM

SOLID WASTE
DARIEN M NOEL

UCW - BUSINESS OPERATIONS
KANVEE WORASAN

UCW - PLANNING & RESOURCE MGMT

NATHAN E LINDHOLM

UCW - WATER & WASTEWATER OPS
DAVID M DRAPER

ZACHARY D MCCALLISTER

Hire Date

10/7/24
10/21/24
10/21/24
10/21/24

10/21/24
10/21/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/7/24

10/7/24
10/21/24
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DETENTION OFFICER
DEPUTY SHERIFF
DETENTION OFFICER
DEPUTY SHERIFF

DEPUTY SHERIFF
ANIMAL CARE SPECIALIST

UTILITY SITE ATTENDANT

SENIOR CUSTOMER SERVICE SPEC

ENGINEER

UTILITY MAINT ELECTRICIAN
UTILITY TECHNICIAN |



