

UNION COUNTY PERSONNEL REPORT
REPORT OF NEW HIRES

October 2024

<u>Name</u>	<u>Hire Date</u>	<u>Position</u>
BOARD OF ELECTIONS		
RACHEL S ABRAHAM	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
CONNIE ABRAM-MIMS	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
JANET K BECKER	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
SHARON R BLAND-DAVIS	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
DOROTHY B BRANSON	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
PAMELA G BUIE	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
CINDY T CARTER	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
TERESA A COLE	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
JOHN L COOPER	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
CLARA CORDERO	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ANTHONY CURRY	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
JOANN DOYLE	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
EUNICE C DYLE	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
THOMAS M EVANS	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
EMMA J FARMER	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
RONNIE E FARMER	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ANTHONY S FERRIN	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ILISA N FERRIN	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
LOUISE M FLYNN	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
LOUISE A FRANKLIN	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
DONALD L GOODWIN	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
WENDY B GRAVELY	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
VICTORIAN N GREEN	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
NATORIAN L GREEN	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
DEVONA R HAGAN	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
BYRON M HAILEY	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
KAREN R HART	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
LYNN K HELMS	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
STEPHANIE R HILL	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
KELLI J HILL	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
CHERYO L JOHNSON	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
RICKY A JONES	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
TIA L JONES-WASHINGTON	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
LINDA M MAC CONNACHIE	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
LORETTA C MACIEJEWSKI	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
KEVON R MAKELL	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT

<u>Name</u>	<u>Hire Date</u>	<u>Position</u>
JONI J MANGUM	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
DORTHY T MATHIS	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
BARBARA D MCCREERY	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
EDITH L MCRAE	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
JENNIFER MELENDEZ	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
JEFFERY W MERRIOTT	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
JASON S MICHEL	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
REGINA G MORRIS	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ROBERT A PARKER	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
JAMES G PRUDHOMME	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
PRAKASH RAO	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
LINNEA L REALON	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
LYNN A RIVERA	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
SHELIA T RODRIGUEZ	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
YVONNE E SAVAGE	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
RACHEL N SMALL	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
JULIE E SPELLINGS	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
DAVID G SURRETT	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
HELEN G THOMAS	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
VICKIE B TUGGLE	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
JAMES H WALKER	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ROSHELE A WALKER	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
LINDA M WOODARD	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
GEORGE I WORTHA	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
GAIL A ZIZZO	10/7/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
RICHARD T SNEED	10/11/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ALISON M BROADWAY	10/15/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
OSDILA G BULL	10/15/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ELSA A CHACON	10/15/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
GINA L CLARK	10/15/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
DEBORAH A CROSSMAN	10/15/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
JANICE L GILLESPIE	10/15/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
CYNTHIA P GREENE	10/15/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
JACKIE B KIMREY	10/15/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
JULIE B LAU	10/15/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
JUDY K LONG	10/15/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
PEGGY MARCOTTE	10/15/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
SANDRA W SMITH	10/15/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
STEPHANIE D THIEM	10/15/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
JENNIFER H WATSON	10/15/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
GINA R WILLIAMS	10/15/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT

<u>Name</u>	<u>Hire Date</u>	<u>Position</u>
LORI L WINCHESTER	10/15/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
DEBORAH R YALE	10/15/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
TAMMY S ESAROVE	10/17/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
BELINDA L PALMER	10/17/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
JILLIAN K VINES	10/17/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
MARTHA T CLARK	10/18/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
JASMINE N LOPEZ-HAYES	10/18/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
CHRISTINE M ADAMS	10/21/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
JOE W BRANDENBURG	10/21/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
PETER CORDERO	10/21/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
BRADLEY R CRAVER	10/21/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
DIANNA M EVANS	10/21/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
MICHEL R GREENE	10/21/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
HOPE B HUNTER	10/21/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
SANDRA K INGRAHAM	10/21/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
BARBARA J KATONA	10/21/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ALLISON M KELSEY	10/21/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
BARBARA A NUTSCH	10/21/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
MICHELE D POLLARD-COONS	10/21/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
PLEASANT T ROPER	10/21/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
RUSSELL D SECREST	10/21/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
WESLEY N SECREST	10/21/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ROBYN VAN HOOK	10/21/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
LARRY W WEBSTER	10/21/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
REBECCA A BAKER	10/22/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
ELIZABETH B COOKE	10/22/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
CAROLYN M BURROUGHS	10/25/24	ONE STOP OFFICE SUPPORT
EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT		
LUKAS MUSSELWHITE	10/7/24	ASST EMERG MGMT COORDINATOR
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH		
JULIA CIFONE	10/7/24	ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SPEC
FLEET MANAGEMENT		
TERRANCE L COLLINS	10/21/24	AUTOMOTIVE MECHANIC
HS - COMMUNITY SUP & OUTREACH		
ASHLEY L GRIFFITH	10/21/24	ELIGIBILITY SPECIALIST
HS - SOCIAL SERVICES		
EMILY B HARRELL	10/7/24	BEHAVIORAL HEALTH THERAPIST
MEGAN V SZAL	10/21/24	SCHOOL SOCIAL WORKER
HS - TRANSPORTATION		
KEVIN P FONSECA	10/7/24	TRANSPORTATION DRIVER

<u>Name</u>	<u>Hire Date</u>	<u>Position</u>
SHERIFF/JAIL/FAC 80.5 HRS		
ANTHONY J KEATING	10/7/24	DETENTION OFFICER
MATTHEW J ALEXANDER	10/21/24	DEPUTY SHERIFF
ANDREW D FERGUSON	10/21/24	DETENTION OFFICER
DEVIN J SIMPSON	10/21/24	DEPUTY SHERIFF
SHERIFF/JAIL/FACILITIES		
SCOTT J BRESLIN	10/21/24	DEPUTY SHERIFF
ERIKA R MCCOLLUM	10/21/24	ANIMAL CARE SPECIALIST
SOLID WASTE		
DARIEN M NOEL	10/21/24	UTILITY SITE ATTENDANT
UCW - BUSINESS OPERATIONS		
KANVEE WORASAN	10/21/24	SENIOR CUSTOMER SERVICE SPEC
UCW - PLANNING & RESOURCE MGMT		
NATHAN E LINDHOLM	10/7/24	ENGINEER
UCW - WATER & WASTEWATER OPS		
DAVID M DRAPER	10/7/24	UTILITY MAINT ELECTRICIAN
ZACHARY D MCCALLISTER	10/21/24	UTILITY TECHNICIAN I